
OLD DOMINION WOMEN'S BASKETBALL 
2006-2007 SCHEDULE 

 
Day: Date: Team: Time: Place/Arena: 
Sun. Oct. 29 Blue-White 2:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center  
 
Wed. Nov. 1 Team Concept (Exh.) 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Tue. Nov. 7 M.I. Express (Exh.) 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Sun. Nov. 12 @ Virginia TBA Charlottesville, Va. – John Paul Jones Arena 
Sat. Nov. 18 Kentucky (Homecoming) 4:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Tue. Nov. 21 East Carolina 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Sat. Nov. 25 Delaware State TBA Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Wed. Nov. 29 @ Duke 7:00 p.m. Durham, N.C. – Cameron Indoor Arena 
 
Sun. Dec. 3 @ Penn State 2:00 p.m. State College, Pa. – Byrce Jordan Center 
Sat. Dec. 9 Chicago State 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Sun. Dec. 17 @ Charlotte 1:00 p.m. Charlotte, N.C. – Halton Arena 
Tue. Dec. 19 @ Middle Tennessee  TBA  Murfreesboro, Tenn. – Charles M. Murphy Athletic Center  
Fri. Dec. 22 Tennessee 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Sat. Dec. 30 Rutgers TBA Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
 
Thu. Jan. 4 @ Va. Commonwealth * 7:00 p.m. Richmond, Va. – Siegel Center 
Sun. Jan. 7 Drexel * 2:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Thu. Jan. 11 Georgia State * 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Sun. Jan. 14 Hofstra * 2:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Thu. Jan. 18 @ George Mason * 7:00 p.m. Fairfax, Va. – Patriot Center 
Sun. Jan. 21 @ Drexel * 1:00 p.m. Philadelphia, Pa. - Daskalakis Center 
Thu. Jan. 25 Va. Commonwealth  * 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Sun. Jan. 28 William & Mary * 2:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
 
Thu. Feb. 1 @ James Madison * 7:00 p.m. Harrisonburg, Va. – JMU Convocation Center 
Sun. Feb. 4 @ Hofstra * 2:00 p.m. Hempstead, N.Y. – Hofstra Arena 
Thu. Feb. 8 @ Northeastern * 7:00 p.m. Boston, Mass. – Solomon Court 
Sun. Feb. 11 Delaware * 2:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Thu. Feb. 15 Towson * 7:00 p.m. Towson, Md. – Towson Arena 
Sun. Feb. 18 @ William & Mary * 2:00 p.m. Williamsburg, Va. – Kaplan Arena 
Thu. Feb. 22 George Mason * 7:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
Sun. Feb. 25 James Madison * 2:00 p.m. Norfolk, Va. - Constant Center 
 
Thu. Mar. 1 @ Georgia State * 6:00 p.m. Atlanta, Ga. - GSU Sports Arena 
Sat. Mar. 3 @ UNC-Wilmington * 2:00 p.m. Wilmington, N.C. – Trask Coliseum 
 
 


